
Winter Bouldering League 24-25
Round 1
Under 12

Jacob
Bourke
173pts 

Evan Con-
nor
102pts 

Alice
Gardner
82pts 

4 70 

 

1

EC 
2

AG 
3

Mila Wells



Winter Bouldering League 24-25
Round 1
Junior 12-15

Joshua
Gardner
454pts 

charlie
eyles
311pts 

Will
Haworth
252pts 

4 194 
5 186 
6 174 
7 102 
8 90 
9 64 

10 36 

JG 
1

 

2

WH 
3

Ginger ninja
Jax Tilley
Harry Malcolm
Mason
Sofia O’Reilly
Morris Bennion
Emily Gallagher



Winter Bouldering League 24-25
Round 1
Senior Male

Callan
Sharples -
OUMC
3765pts 

Oliver
Thomas-
son
1765pts 

Glyn
Jones
765pts 

4 622 
5 565 
6 565 
7 511 
8 454 
9 422 

10 422 
11 363 
12 311 
13 252 
14 227 
15 207 
16 194 
17 194 
18 194 
19 194 
20 180 
21 169 
22 169 
23 168 
24 153 
25 143 
26 127 
27 123 
28 123 
29 123 
30 107 
31 105 
32 105 
33 93 
34 76 
35 72 
36 70 
37 64 
38 64 
39 64 

40 62 
41 50 
42 25 
43 0 

CS 
1

 

2

 

3

joseph
Kurt Gough
Martin Lewis
Kyle Lewin
Will
Archie Shaw
Ethan Hodgkinson
Andy Greenhalgh
Cian Biltcliffe
Ross Richardson
Chris Weyer
Ben Collinson
Egg
Alex Davies
Liam De Vine
Jolly
Alex
Jacko
Matt Taylor
James Murphy
Dan Ryan
Simon Rice
Duncan Wright
Sean Toms
Sammy Jackson
Marcus Sunter-Storey
Josh E
Ben Birkinshaw
Ethan Mercer
Ryan Morton
Drew Holden
Shaun Reilly
Arch
Harrison Heys
James
Andy Bottomley

joshy
James Vearling
Banderas
Matt Hurst



Winter Bouldering League 24-25
Round 1
Senior Female

Izzy
194pts 

Kitty
Fuerte
194pts 

Nat Nat
194pts 

4 194 
5 173 
6 169 
7 169 
8 168 
9 152 

10 85 
11 84 
12 64 
13 64 
14 64 
15 50 
16 36 
16 36 
18 36 
19 24 
20 0 

I 
1

 

2

 

3

Emma Thomason
Charlene B
Edie Bridgeman
Emily O
Grace Allen
Brownie
Skippy
Hayley Rutter
Chloe Stott
D Parkinson
Amber Baber
Cat
JenC
Harriet
Soho
Ava Wyllie
Megan Jefferson



Winter Bouldering League 24-25
Round 1
Vet Male

Bambear
194pts 

Alex Gor-
ton
147pts 

JTV
84pts 

4 82 
5 67 
6 50 
7 24 

 

1

 

2

 

3

Dave Smith
Aussie
Craig Hargreaves
Chris



Winter Bouldering League 24-25
Round 1
Vet Female

Kathryn
84pts 

Sally Gor-
ton
56pts 

Ce Gard-
ner
36pts 

 

1

 

2

CG 
3
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